Competitie deel 4

Roosendaal, 11-3-2012

Programmanr. 8
11-3-2012 - 14:40

Heren, 100m rugslag

Heren Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3
2 Remco Schaap

3 Christiaan Peppenster

4 Daan Koudijs

Serie 2 van 3
1 Jelle van der Ploeg
2 Rik Bakker
3 Coen de Bruijn
4 Harm Donkers
5 Jeroen van Erve

Serie 3 van 3

1 Tim van Doesburg
Robin den Boer
Gerben Fiere

Niels Hellinga

Paul Koster
Sebastian de Been

o hhwWN

vereniging

Trb/Res
Trb/Res
Trb/Res

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Trb/Res

Hieronymus

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Trb/Res

Trb/Res

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Trb/Res

Hieronymus

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande

inschrijftijd

1:20.79
1:17.16
1:19.25

1:11.48
1:06.16
1:05.25
1:06.13
1:09.38

1:03.02
1:02.39

57.89
1:00.92
1:02.58
1:03.03

199105717
199207007
9204721

199103661
199104625
199205151
199301809
199005917

198800817
199006177
199102825
199007385
199304465
199302233

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 18665
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